Digital RGBW LED Strip
Delivering superior LED strip lighting with a proven record spanning more than a decade without electrical, chromatic, or color rendering
issues. SIRS-E® continues to lead the market place in stability, reliability, and efficiency of LED lighting and lighting control systems.
The SIRS-E® Pix Digital Series utilizes integrated IC technology per LED to communicate and reproduce millions of colors. Create
captivating effects that are limited only by the imagination of the user. The addition of the White LED allows you to dive deeper into
more fine tuned control of your choice
The PIX series provides amazing
results for all kinds of

Ill 51R5-E ®~----------------
--------....... ✓ _1-1 1-_1 _
Ordering Guide
Wiring Diagram
Product Country of Origin
Product Engineering & Design
Assembled
QC Quality Control
Product Customization
Technical Support
USA
China Pre-assembled / USA Final Assembly
USA
USA
USA
Male 4 Pin ConnectorFemale 4 Pin Connector
Female 4 P in JST Connector
To Male 4 Pin JST Connector
Male 4 Pin Connector
To JST 4 Pin Female Output
To Digital LED Strip Input
5.5in (139.9 mm)
Color Code LED Strip
DI
GROUND
CLOCK (BI)
+12V
Ground
12V DC+
2-5
Male 4 Pin Connector
Option 1
Option 2
   Female 4 Pin Connector
(No positive wire being used)
Copyright © 2006-2021 SIRS Electronics Inc. All Rights Reserved
3307 West Street Rosenberg, TX 77471, USA - (281) 324-0908
sirs-e.com
PIX XX  XX12 RGBWN
60 40
68
Series Density  ColorVoltage      IP
X
PCB Board
Color
B
W*
Digital RGBW 12V Series
PIX-12RGBWN-60XX-X DATASHEET
Ground
12V DC+
*W - White PCB board is made special order
+12V
GND
BI
DI
Male 3 Pin ConnectorFemale 3 Pin Connector
Female 3 P in JST Connector
To Male 3 Pin JST Connector
Ground
12V DC+
Male 3 Pin Connector
To JST 3 Pin Male Output